
Senate Finance and Public Administration Legislation Committee

ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON NOTICE

Additional Estimates 24-28 February 2014


Prime Minister and Cabinet Portfolio

  1


Department/Agency: Department of the Prime Minister and Cabinet Outcome/Program: 1.1 Prime Minister and Cabinet
Topic: Newspaper and magazine subscriptions - Indigenous Affairs All Agency

Senator: Senator the Hon Penny Wong
Question reference number: 234
Type of Question: Written
Date set by the committee for the return of answer: 11 April 2014
Number of pages: 4
Question: Please provide details of current departmental/agency newspaper and magazine subscription services including:
(a) title of newspaper/magazine;
(b) whether the subscription is hardcopy/online/both, and
(c) cost since 18 November 2013.

Answer: Indigenous Portfolio body responses are provided below:

Portfolio Body Answer

Aboriginal Hostels Limited

Indigenous Times (hard copy) $1,290.60 per year.
Company Directors Magazine (hard copy) $510 per year.
Koori Mail (hard copy) $590.72 per year
News Limited (online) $193 per year.

Anindilyakwa Land Council

(a) The Australian
(b) Online
(c) Nil cost since 18 November 2013 (yearly subscription fee incurred prior to this date and reported previously)

Central Land Council

Newspapers – hardcopy:
Tennant & District Times
Sydney Morning Herald (weekdays and Saturday)
Australian Financial Review (weekdays)
Northern Territory News (weekdays and weekend)
The Age (weekdays)
Koori Mail (2 per fortnight)
The Australian (weekdays and Saturday)
The Advocate (4 per week, Tuesday & Friday)
Tracker magazine (soon to cease print publication and available online)
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Cost from 18 November 2013 – approx. $1,250

Online subscriptions:
RMIT Publishing Online – APAFT; Indigenous & HSS
Collection
CCH Australia – HR Managers Guide Online
CCH Australia – Management training & development LexisNexis - Corporate Essentials Pack with P/G Online Portner Press – Employment law update
National Library of Australia – LADD Inter-library loans
& service
Thomson Reuters – Account’s manual

Cost from 18 November 2013 – approx. $3,860

EBSCO Information Services:
Subscriptions – June 2013 is annual renewal date (estimated cost share since 18 November $3,140)
Aboriginal history – print
Anthropological forum – print + online Anthropology today – print + online
ASIA Pacific journal of anthropology – print + online Australian Conservation Foundation membership –
includes Habitat journal
Australian geographic – print
Australian indigenous law review – print Australian journal of anthropology – print + online Australian journal of human rights – print Australian personal computer – print Australians mining monthly – print
Community development journal – print + online Cultural survival quarterly – print + online Current anthropology – print + online
Landscope – Print
Mining people and environment – print + online Overlander – print
Rangeland journal – print + online
Social analysis – Print
Wildlife Australia – print
Wildlife research – print + online

Indigenous Business Australia
(a) Publication (b)Hardcopy/

Online/ Both
(c) Cost since
18 November 2013

The Australian Online $48 (Annual subscription $192)
(a) Publication (b)Hardcopy/

Online/ Both
(c) Cost since
18 November 2013

The Australian
Financial
Review

Both $260 (Annual
subscription $780)

The Koori Mail Hardcopy $0 (Two annual subscriptions $170)

The National
Indigenous
Times

Hardcopy $0 (Annual
subscription cost $96)

Mulga Mail Hardcopy $0 (Annual
subscription $39)

Company
Director

Both $0 (Annual
subscription $464)

Risk
Management
Institution of
Australasia
Newsletter

Online $0 (Annual
subscription $376)

Governance
Institute of
Australia
Newsletter

Online $0 (Annual
subscription $594)

 Total $292 (Total annual subscription cost
$2711)

Indigenous Land Corporation

$4,630.27 (GST exclusive) on newspaper and magazine subscriptions from 18 November 2013 to 28 February 2014.
The titles of the newspapers/magazines and whether the subscription is hardcopy, online or both is detailed in the table below:


Title of Newspaper and/or Magazine

Hard copy/Online/Both

The Australian Both

The Advertiser Hard copy

Financial Review Hard copy

Koori Mail Hard copy
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The Land Hard copy

Canberra Times Hard copy

Tracker Magazine Hard copy

Western Australian Hard copy

Queensland Country Life Hard copy

Deadly Vibe Hard copy

Stock & Land Hard copy

Torres News Online

National Indigenous Times Online

Funding LINK Online

Clip Market Online
Technical Services
(CISSCO)

Online

Landgate Online

Northern Land Council

• NT News
• Centralian Advocate
• Tennant Times
• The Australian
• Koori Mail
• National Indigenous Times
Combined newspapers:   $1,236.00
National Indigenous Times   $   227.50
Note: Costs are for the period 7 September 2013 to date.

Outback Stores Pty Ltd Not applicable – no subscriptions.

Tiwi Land Council Not applicable.

Torres Strait Regional Authority Australian Art Collector (hard copy) $0
Torres News (hard copy) $0
Harvard Business Review (hard copy & online) $168

Wreck Bay Aboriginal Community
Council Not applicable –no subscriptions

